
86

FLOORS

NO RINSING REQUIRED DOES NOT EAT INTO 
WAX

WHAT IT IS FOR
Deodorizing detergent containing active oxygen. 
Used daily, it whitens and reduces the formation 
of grime in the joints. Can be used with mop, frin-
ge, sponge and floor washer/dryer. No rinsing re-
quired. Leaves a pleasant hint of fragrance in the 
room. Does not eat into wax.

RECOMMENDED DOSAGE
Dilute in water at a rate of 1 to 2%.

USE
Wash surfaces using mop and bucket, fringe or flo-
or washer/dryer. No rinsing required.

EXPERT CLEAN 
OXIGEN
ACTIVE OXYGEN FLOOR DETERGENT

pH 6

IDEAL FOR HARD 
FLOORS REQUIRING 
GENTLE TREATMENT

Size
Pieces per box
Boxes per layer
Boxes per pallet
EAN Code

5 kg
4
9
36
8007134999646
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